Meter Status : OK(AUTO)

CHARGES DETAILS ( IN RUPEES )

Energy Charges : 1015.04
Fixed Charge : 87.00
ED Amount : 10.10
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 674.24
Current Bill Amt : 1630.59
Previous OutStanding : 71179.67
Gross Bill Amount : 72810.26
Net Bill Amount : 72811.00
Amount In Words : Seventy-Two

Thousand Eight
Hundred and Eleven
Rupees only